
COMPONENTE IT

I.D.: 63758882

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 30.11.21 | Coduri CPV | 30237200-1 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 3.904,20 RON - 3.904,20 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU RETEA BUC 12.00 10.08 121.01 22.99 2 SURSA PC BUC 4.00 75.63 302.52 57.48 3 SSD BUC 2.00 276.47 552.94 105.06 4 PLACA DE BAZA BUC 4.00 275.63 1102.52 209.48 5 CPU BUC 4.00 406.72 1626.90 309.11 6 MUFA RETEA BUC 8.00 0.84 6.72 1.28 7 TASTATURA BUC 3.00 26.89 80.67 15.33 8 MOUSE OPTIC BUC 6.00 18.49 110.92 21.08
